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RAM LAL ANAND COLLEGE
(UNIVERSITY OF DELHI)
2016-2017

Student Attendance Semester Wise Ist Year B.A. Programme
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Roll No

PRASHANT SINGH

BHAWNA CHAUHAN

VISHAL

MOHIT KUMAR

LAKSHAY

RAVI

RAKESH KUMAR

VINOD KUMAR

TEJBIR YADAV

BHARAT

NISHA

ARCHIT GUPTA

LAKSHAY LOMAS

SHEFALI CHAUHAN

HIMANSHU

KARAN SANWAL

UDAY BHAN

KAMAL

SUDAMA

SUJATA

DHRUV GIRI

BABITA KUMARI

YASH KUMAR

RADHIKA SHARMA

MEGHA BODWAL

GURVINDER SINGH

BHAVYA SUKHEJA

RAHUL KASHYAP

HRIDAY RAJ RAY

ASHISH KOSE

RASHMI

RAHUL KUMAR JHA

Name

2nd Semester

62031202 62051202 62051203 62051204 62271101 62271201 62311204 62321201 62341201 62351201 72032805 72182801

40 34

40 20 12 88 30

35 44 34 30

35 44 34 30

35 44 34 30

35 88 37 30

35 34 34 30

35 44 34 30

35 34 34 30

35 20 12 88 30

35 44 34 30

35 20 12 37 30

35 86 37 30

16 44 34 30

35 44 34 30

35 88 37 30

35 22 34 30

35 20 12 37 30

35 44 34 30

30

35 44 34 30

40 44 34 30

35 44 34 30

35 44 34 30

35 44 30

35 44 34 30

16 34 30

35 44 34 30

44 34 30

16 20 12 32 88 21 30

35 44 34 30

35 44 34 30

Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max.

37 31

24 19 10 52 22

20 24 28 10

25 29 29 14

26 30 29 5

25 59 32 22

16 11 28 8

34 30 30 18

17 5 31 2

17 16 10 78 18

26 30 31 20

8 16 10 32 4

11 53 32 10

5 18 31 0

14 12 29 8

21 61 37 28

11 4 28 8

13 17 11 36 12

35 41 32 28

0

10 28 31 6

30 34 30 10

12 37 30 8

18 27 31 8

14 32 10

11 14 29 2

8 31 0

30 35 30 18

13 29 0

8 15 8 9 40 0 4

6 28 29 0

31 37 29 78

Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt.
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190
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219
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68

127
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63
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55
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51
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0
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39
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42

84

63

175

92
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57
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47

78

41
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52

56

44

44

77

42

66

95

0

52

70

61

59

51

39

49

79

39

38

44

122

Tot
 Marks.

Tot 
Obt.

Tot
 (%)Sr.No
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Roll No

VISHAL YADAV

SUSHANT BANIWAL

ROHAN SHOKEEN

PRADEEP BHARDWAJ

NITIN SINGH

SAMRIDDHI VATS

VIKAS RATHI

JITENDER

MANOJ KUMAR

MAYANK KHARI

PRATYAKSH CHANDELA

KRISHANA CHHAUNKAR

DEEPAK SINGH

NITIN VERMA

KUMAR KARTIKEYA SINGH

ANJALI

ABHISHEK

PARAS YADAV

RAHUL KUMAR

RAHUL

SHANTANU TANGRI

DEEPAK

DEEPAK YADAV

NISHCHAY SHOKEEN

PRASHANT

VIKAS KUMAR

KUSHAL KOLI

VISHAL

DEEPAK GUPTA

WASIM ALI

YUSHRA MALIK

GULAFSHA ALI

Name

2nd Semester

62031202 62051202 62051203 62051204 62271101 62271201 62311204 62321201 62341201 62351201 72032805 72182801

35 20 12 22 17 88 30

35 88 37 30

16 34 30

35 44 34 30

22 30

30

35 44 34 30

35 44 34 30

35 44 34 30

35 20 12 37 30

35 44 34 30

35 44 34 30

35 44 34 30

35 44 34 30

34 30

35 44 34 30

35 34 34 30

35 34 34 30

35 44 34 30

35 44 34 30

35 88 37 30

35 44 34 30

35 34 34 30

35 44 34 30

35 44 34 30

35 44 34 30

34 30

35 44 34 30

35 44 34 30

35 44 34 30

30

35 44 34 30

Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max.

20 16 9 10 38 7

14 47 36 4

2 26 1

11 13 30 4

1 0

0

10 20 30 4

31 41 29 26

31 31 28 20

14 18 11 37 14

24 35 31 8

34 35 28 22

27 25 28 20

23 34 30 16

29 0

29 34 31 24

16 3 31 12

17 6 28 8

30 38 29 24

29 39 29 10

22 76 34 22

31 24 31 24

10 10 30 8

19 26 30 12

23 29 31 14

23 25 29 18

31 0

29 23 31 8

32 35 29 22

21 24 27 16

0

23 37 31 12

Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt.

224

190

80

143

52

30

143

143

143

134

143

143

143
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64
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133

133

143
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190
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133

143
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143

64
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30

143

100

101

29

58

1

0

64

127

110

94

98

119

100

103

29

118

62

59

121

107

154

110

58

87

97

95

31

91

118

88

0

103

45

53

36

41

2

0

45

89

77

70

69

83

70

72

45

83

47

44
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81

77

44

61

68

66

48
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83

62

0

72

Tot
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Tot 
Obt.

Tot
 (%)Sr.No
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Roll No

MEGHA BISHT

SUMIT TANWAR

GAURAV

AKANKSHA KAUSHIK

NITIN

NISHANT SINGH

RAJ KUMAR

MOHD. VASEEM AKRAM

NEHA RUSTAGI

INDERJEET

TARUN KUMAR

AJAY KUMAR

VIKAS

HRITHIK KUMAR

K.BILLIONA ROUVEINE

NIKITA

TANMAY KUMAR JHA

SURBHI

SUNIL KUMAR MISHRA

POOJA KUMARI VERMA

SHAILENDRA PRATAP SINGH

AGRIMA JAISWAL

YAMINI RAGHAV

ADITYA CHHIKARA

GEETANSHU

DEEPANKIT TIWARI

RAJEEV DHANKHAR

VIJAY MALIK

VAIBHAV MALHOTRA

ANSHU CHAUHAN

RAUNAQ

PREET

Name

2nd Semester

62031202 62051202 62051203 62051204 62271101 62271201 62311204 62321201 62341201 62351201 72032805 72182801

35 20 12 37 30

30

35 44 34 30

35 37 30

35 44 34 30

30

35 44 34 30

35 44 34 30

35 20 12 17 37 30

35 44 34 30

16 30

34 30

35 44 34 30

35 10 88 37 30

16 44 34 30

35 20 12 34 37 30

18 34 34 30

40 20 12 88 30

40 44 34 30

40 44 34 30

40 44 34 30

35 44 34 30

35 44 34 30

35 44 34 30

40 44 34 30

40 44 34 30

35 44 34 30

35 88 37 30

35 44 34 30

40 44 34 30

20 12 22 88 30

20 44 34 30

Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max.

18 17 9 35 10

0

31 26 28 14

0 13 0

4 15 30 6

0

34 37 31 26

30 36 29 26

12 18 9 34 4

28 29 28 14

10 2

26 0

12 14 27 12

21 6 41 31 12

1 19 30 0

27 19 12 28 37 26

11 15 28 8

17 18 11 69 14

12 29 32 12

32 35 31 24

36 41 28 16

13 36 32 10

17 26 28 12

10 28 30 5

35 41 28 26

36 36 28 14

24 25 30 24

9 44 33 12

21 20 30 0

28 35 29 16

15 9 1 42 2

19 41 32 19

Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt.

134

30

143

102

143

30

143

143

151

143

46

64

143

200

124

168

116

190

148

148

148

143

143

143

148

148

143

190

143

148

172

128

89

0

99

13

55

0

128

121

77

99

12

26

65

111

50

149

62

129

85

122

121

91

83

73

130

114

103

98

71

108

69

111

66

0

69

13

38

0

90

85

51

69

26

41

45

56

40

89

53

68

57

82

82

64

58

51

88

77

72

52

50

73

40

87

Tot
 Marks.

Tot 
Obt.

Tot
 (%)Sr.No
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162
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164
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166

168
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175
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177

19

24

25

27
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31

32
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86
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9

90
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92

93

94

Roll No

ARMAAN AGARWAL

SAURAV SINGH

VIRASHAT

VIVEK SHARMA

RAVI KUMAR SAROJ

RAVINDRA SINGH

AKANSHA CHAUHAN

GEETA MALIK

MANISHA SHARMA

KAUSHIK PRASAD

MOHIT SAINI

PARVEEN

SUSHIL

HEMESH YADAV

ISFAHAN SUHAIL

DEEPAK

SACHIN

ALOK KUMAR

VINOD KUMAR

SAMEER KHAN

MOHD SAHBAZ

VISHAVJEET

SAGAR GAHLOT

GOURAV SONI

ROHIT SINGH

ANGCHUK DUBEY

PRAKASH JHA

AMAN KEVIN JOHN

NANGMUANLAL SAMTE

DEEPAK KUMAR

RAHUL

DHANANJAY KUMAR YADAV

Name

2nd Semester

62031202 62051202 62051203 62051204 62271101 62271201 62311204 62321201 62341201 62351201 72032805 72182801

40 30

35 20 12 88 30

22 34 30

40 44 34 30

40 44 34 30

34 30

17 20 12 32 34 88 30

40 44 34 30

20 20 12 34 16 30

44 34 30

30

35 20 12 37 30

40 44 34 30

35 20 12 37 30

35 20 12 37 30

40 44 34 30

40 44 34 30

40 44 34 30

40 44 34 30

20 44 34 30

40 44 34 30

35 20 12 22 88 30

35 20 12 77 30

40 12 82 30

35 20 17 37 30

35 44 34 30

40 44 34 30

40 44 34 30

26 44 34 30

40 44 34 30

40 44 34 30

40 20 12 88 30

Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max.

35 0

30 19 11 79 28

1 28 8

40 37 33 8

31 29 28 14

27 8

16 8 6 27 26 8

35 37 28 14

17 17 11 29 15 10

33 30 0

2

33 18 11 37 24

38 31 29 28

13 16 9 32 14

19 15 8 31 4

32 25 29 18

40 43 30 24

31 26 29 16

38 40 28 26

2 18 32 2

18 18 28 4

20 15 8 1 51 12

5 15 8 41 1

11 8 47 10

15 15 33 12

10 24 30 4

31 32 28 24

27 27 30 10

17 18 30 4

32 27 31 20

21 26 27 6

27 20 12 79 18

Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt.

70

185

86

148

148

64

233

148

132

108

30

134

148

134

134

148

148

148

148

128

148

207

174

164

139

143

148

148

134

148

148

190

35

167

37

118

102

35

91

114

99

63

2

123

126

84

77

104

137

102

132

54

68

107

70

76

75

68

115

94

69

110

80

156

50

90

43

80

69

55

39

77

75

58

7

92

85

63

57

70

93

69

89

42

46

52

40

46

54

48

78

64

51

74

54

82

Tot
 Marks.

Tot 
Obt.

Tot
 (%)Sr.No
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116
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126

127
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52

53

55

56

57

58

59

62

63

64

65

68

70

71

72

74

77

78

79

81

82

83

84

86

87

9

90
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93

94

Ref No.
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95

97

98

99

Roll No

MRIGENDRA RAM TRIPATHI

ANILKUMAR BAIRWA

MD MAHFOOJ ALAM

MEENAKSHI

Name

2nd Semester

62031202 62051202 62051203 62051204 62271101 62271201 62311204 62321201 62341201 62351201 72032805 72182801

34 30

35 44 34 30

32 34 9 30

35 44 34 30

Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max. Max.

32 0

32 32 28 26

10 29 9 12

31 28 29 20

Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt. Obt.

64

143

105

143

32

118

60

108

50

83

57

76

Tot
 Marks.

Tot 
Obt.

Tot
 (%)Sr.No

129

130

131

132

95

97

98

99

Ref No.


